
 
 

DATE EVENTS 

Monday 9 October 
• Start of Learning Block 3 

• 1EB Parks Trust Visit to Campbell Park: Nocturnal Animals 

Tuesday 10 October • 4CM Bradwell Abbey Visit: Romans 

Wednesday 11 October • 1EK Parks Trust Visit to Campbell Park: Nocturnal Animals 

Thursday 12 October • 5OJ Swimming at Leon Leisure Centre 

Monday 16 –  
Friday 20 October 

• Parent Contact Week: Face-to-Face Meetings 

Thursday 19 October • 5OJ Swimming at Leon Leisure Centre 

Friday 20 October • Individual Children’s Photos 

Monday 23 –  
Wednesday 25 October 

• Parent Contact: Telephone Meetings 

Monday 23 October • 1NS Parks Trust Visit to Campbell Park: Nocturnal Animals 

Tuesday 24 October • 4FF Bradwell Abbey Visit: Romans 

Thursday 26 October 
• NO 5OJ Swimming 

• 4AV Bradwell Abbey Visit: Romans 

Friday 27 October • 5LR Visit to Bedfordshire University For PE 

Tuesday 31 October • Halloween or Book Fair Themed Dress-Up Day 

Thursday 2 November • 5OJ Swimming at Leon Leisure Centre 

Thursday 2 November – 
Tuesday 7 November 

• Scholastic Book Fair 

Friday 3 November • 5LR Visit to Bedfordshire University For PE 

Thursday 9 November • 5OJ Swimming at Leon Leisure Centre 

Friday 10 November 
• 5LR Visit to Bedfordshire University For PE 

• End of Learning Block 3 and non-uniform day 
 

 
 

What’s On At TPA 
Learning Block 3   9/10/23 – 10/12/23 


